
– F-90 –

F-61



– F-91 –

F-62



– F-92 –

F-63



– F-93 –

F-64



– F-94 –

F-65



– F-95 –

F-66



– F-96 –

F-67



– F-97 –

F-68



– F-98 –

F-69



– F-99 –

F-70



– F-100 –

F-71



– F-101 –

F-72



– F-102 –

F-73



– F-103 –

F-74



– F-104 –

F-75



– F-105 –

F-76



– F-106 –

F-77



– F-107 –

F-78



– F-108 –

F-79



– F-109 –

F-80



– F-110 –

F-81



– F-111 –

F-82



– F-112 –



– F-113 –



– F-114 –



– F-115 –



– F-116 –



– F-117 –

F-87



– F-118 –

F-88



– F-119 –

F-89



– F-120 –

F-90



– F-121 –

F-91



– F-122 –

F-92



– F-123 –

F-93



– F-124 –

F-94



– F-125 –

F-95



– F-126 –

F-96



THE ISSUER

EXPORT-IMPORT BANK OF INDIA

Head Office/Registered Office
Centre One Building, Floor 21

World Trade Centre Complex Cuffe Parade
Mumbai 400 005
Republic of India

London Branch
5th Floor, 35 King Street

London EC2V 8BB
United Kingdom

DEALERS

Barclays Bank PLC
5 The North Colonnade Canary Wharf

London E14 4BB
United Kingdom

Citigroup Global Markets Limited
Citigroup Centre Canada Square Canary Wharf

London E14 5LB
United Kingdom

LEGAL ADVISERS

To the Issuer as to English and
United States law

To the Issuer as to Indian law

Linklaters Singapore Pte. Ltd.
One George Street #17-01

Singapore 049145

J. Sagar Associates
Vakils House 18 Sprott Road

Ballard Estate
Mumbai 400 001
Republic of India

To the Dealers as to English and
United States law

To the Dealers as to Indian law

Clifford Chance Pte Ltd
Marina Bay Financial Centre

25th Floor, Tower 3
12 Marina Boulevard

Singapore 018982

Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas
V Floor, Peninsula Chambers

Peninsula Corporate Park
Ganpatrao Kadam Marg

Lower Parel
Mumbai 400 013

India

TRUSTEE REGISTRAR

Citicorp Trustee Company Limited
Citigroup Centre

Canada Square Canary Wharf
London E14 5LB
United Kingdom

Citigroup Global Markets Europe AG
Reuterweg 16

60323 Frankfurt
Germany

PRINCIPAL PAYING AGENT, EXCHANGE AGENT AND TRANSFER AGENT

Citibank, N.A., London Branch
North Wall Quay

Dublin 1
Ireland

AUDITOR

M/S JCR & Co.
Level III, Raval House

18th Road, Khar W
Mumbai 400052

India


